Dated: 23rd September,2024F.No. 5(5)/2020-211MS/ECIPt-l(E-4018000)

To,

SANCTION ORDER

ThePayandAccountOfficer (MSME)
Kolkata

Subject: Allocation of progranmes and sanction of an amount of Rs 76,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy
Six lakhs only) to MSME Development and Facilitation Offices (MSME-DFOs) for organizing
VDPslNational Workshops/Seminars during FY 2024-25 under Component "5(J)(C) & 5(II)(D) :
VDPs/ National Workshops/Seminars" of new guidelines of Procurement and Marketing Support